THE DATASHEET OF
MAX14914ATE+
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX14914, MAX14914A and MAX14914B are the
family of high-side/push-pull drivers that operate as both
an industrial digital output (DO) and an industrial digital in-
put (DI). The MAX14914 family features full IEC 61131-2

DOI
CLIM
Ordering Information
PART PACKAGE BODY SIZE PIN PITCH TEMP RANGE (°C)
MAX14914ATE+ TQFN16 4mm x 4mm 0.65mm -40 to +125
MAX14914ATE+T TQFN16 4mm x 4mm 0.65mm -40 to +125
MAX14914AATE+ TQFN16 4mm x 4mm 0.65mm -40 to +125
MAX14914AATE+T TQFN16 4mm x 4mm 0.65mm -40 to +125
MAX14914BATE+ TQFN16 4mm x 4mm 0.65mm -40 to +125
MAX14914BATE+T TQFN16 4mm x 4mm 0.65mm -40 to +125
+Denotes a lead (Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package
T = Tape and Reel
MAX14914, MAX14914A,
MAX14914B
High-Side Switch with Settable
Current-Limiting, Push-Pull Driver Option and
Digital Input Configuration
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  |  24
Revision History
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE DESCRIPTION PAGES
CHANGED
0 12/16 Initial release —
1 07/17 Corrected pin number in Pin Description section and updated various typos 1, 10, 13
2 12/17 Updated the Electrical Characteristics global specifications 2-5
3 6/18 Updated the Electrical Characteristics, Typical Operating Characteristics, Pin Description,
and Function Diagram sections, and Figures 4 and 5
5, 9, 10,
12–14
4 9/20
Added MAX14914A and MAX14914B; updated the General Description, Benefits and
Features, Block Diagram, Electrical Characteristics, Pin Configuration, Pin Description,
Functional Diagrams, Overvoltage Lockout, Undervoltage Lockout, Driving Inductive Loads,
and Ordering Information sections; updated Figures 1–2 and before renumbering, Figures
6–7; added TOC18, the Low DOI Leakage Mode and Overcurrent Signaling sections, and a